
Internship Partners

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON POSITION CONTACT NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

Megaworld Hotels & Resorts Divina Gracia D. Delos Reyes Group Director of Human 

Resources

(02) 8894-63-00 ddelosreyes@megaworldhotels.com

UnionBank of the Philippines Michelle Rubio Chief Human Resource 

Officer

9178255602 mserubio@unionbankph.com

QIAGEN Hutch A. Arcillas Project Manager

Center Management 

and Internal 

Communications

(02) 8639-94-39 hutch.arcillas@contractor.qiagen.com

GRUNDFOS Holding A/S Sam Yongco, RPm MEA and Asia Pacific

Talent Acquisition, IMEA & 

Asia Pacific

(02) 8657-32-31 syongco@grundfos.com

WPH Digital Pte Ltd Bjay Divinagracia DevOps Manager bjay.d@wphdigital.com

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited Carol Tiosejo Corporate Manager caroline_tiosejo@cathaypacific.com

Cavite Provincial Government Rhiza Enero rhizaenero.opgcavite@yahoo.com

Bayaca Island-Palawan Rex Cyrus J. Cantimbuhan President bayacaisland@gmail.com

Okada Manila Christina Deuna HR Supervisor – Learning 

& Engagement 

(Employee Relations)

(02) 8880-75-55 christina.deuna@okadamanila.com

Philippine Transmarine Carriers, Inc. Benjie M. Bautista Talent Acquisition 

Manager

(02) 7798-11-11 vbautista@ptc.com.ph

Jessie James Estanislao 9060645302

Toyota Philipppines Jonathan Roxas jonathan.roxas@toyota.com.ph

Procter and Gamble Michael Jake Navallo navallo.mf@pg.com

Michelle Fong fong.m.2@pg.com

Abros Management Consultancy (AMC) Mr. Michael Ascaňo, RSW, MBA Program Director ascano.mike@gmail.com

ACC Electronix, Inc. Mr. Mike Parker Senior Vice President

Escuella Taller De Filipinas Foundation Inc. Mr. Rey Philip Paraan Unit Head, 

Communications and 

Partnerships Unit ETFFI

(02) 7971-9100 communications.escuelatallerph@gmail.

com

Inner Outer Travel, Inc DBA - Zip Travel Mary Jean De Guzman Director of Operations 9175228213 mjdeguzman@ziptravel.com.ph

Innovative Training Works, Inc. Mr. Felix Christopher M. Alegre III Country Manager (02) 808-9252 perry.alegre@itworkscentral.com

Qiagen Business Services Manila Inc. Hutch A. Arcillas Project Manager (02) 8639-9439 hutch.arcillas@contractor.qiagen.com

Sweet Spring Country Farm Mr. Afriel Babaan Farm Manager 0995 499 2191 sweetspringcountryfarm@gmail.com
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San Nicolas Elementary School Ms. ANNA LISSA R. VILLANUEVA Principal

Soegijapranata Catholic University Angelika Riyandari, S.S., M.A., 

Ph.D.

Director of International 

Affairs and Cooperation 

Office

io@unika.ac.id                                                             

tu.io@unika.ac.id

UnionBank of the Philippines Ms. Michelle Rubio Chief Human Resource 

Officer

9178255602 mserubio@unionbankph.com

Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta Rini Harjanti Partnership Affairs 62-274-487711 kkp@uajy.ac.id

Universiti Telekom SDN BHD Mohammad Danial Hazeem Bin 

Mohd Faizal

International 

Collaboration & 

Engagement

Market Exploration, 

Engagement & 

Touchpoint, Multimedia 

University,

danial.hazeem@mmu.edu.my

University of Batangas Lionel Buenaflor  (043) 723 1446 lionel.buenaflor@yahoo.com

University of the Cordilleras Dr. Nancy Flores (074) 442 3316

La Salle Chanthaburi (Mandapitak) Br. John Pongpat FSC School Director pongpat.fsc@gmail.com

Truong Vinh Ky Secondary and High School Br. Joseph Hong Hung Nguyen Vice President for 

Academic Affairs

jnguyen@lasalle.org

Dasmariňas City Medical Center Ms. Jacqueline Reyes HR Manager 9774997543 hrd@dasmarinascitymedicalcenter.com
MM Steel Service Center Corp. Ms. Caryl de Leon HR Staff 9757056048 deleon@mmsteel.com.ph
KSM-RJS Manufacturing Corporation Ms. Princess Isaias HR Assistant Supervisor 9553541374 hr@ksmcorp.com.co
Reliance Producers Cooperative Mr. Rolando E. Talagtag HRA Manager (+6346) 430 - 04 - 12 to 15 Local 141​​​​​​​​​​​rolando.talagtag@rpc.com.ph

Department of Education Regional Office IV-A CALABARZON Legal Unit legal.calabarzon@deped.gov.ph

United Towers Philippines, Inc. Ms. Alisa G. Baleva Director of Operations (02) 8453545 abaleva@utp.ph
MN Business Solutions Co. Ms. Nelia N. Grimaldo Hr-Admin. Officer (046) 416-5460 & 

09955486703

n.grimaldo@mnco-accountants.com.ph

Mitsubishi Motors Ms. Rina Rose C. Turreda HR Assistant 0994 479 0288 jabezmitsubishidasma15@gmail.com
Flash Express PH CO, LTD, INC. Ms. Krisha Mendoza DC (Distribution Center) 

Supervisor

0927 6229033 krisha.mendoza111@gmail.com

METS Logistics Inc. Ms. Jennifer Gomez HR Supervisor ​​​​​​​​​​​09152797513 ​​​​​​​​​​​jennifer.gomer@metslogistics.com 

Techtrend Trading Inc. Ms. Samantha Turingan HR - Recruitment 

Manager

254 3025 samantha.turingan@realme.com.ph

Jasbuilt Construction Ms. Angeli Kho Magat Vice President-Human 

Resources and 

Procurement

(02) 83736427 Jasbuiltconstruction@gmail.com

Philippine National Bank Mr. Jude Carino Sales Officer 9178522808

P.IMES Corp. Ms. Sandra Barola HR Officer 9989729762 sbarola@pimes.com.ph
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Liwayway Marketing Corporation Ms. Julie Ann Almacen Company representative 9217728954 cavitehr@oishi.com.ph

Macrologic Diversified Technologies, Inc. Ms. Jo-ann Matila HR Assistant 9989873625 joann.matila@macrologic.com.ph
Toyota Silang Cavite Ms. Renzi Gelleen D. Hayag HR Development Head 9176383507 hr@toyotasilang.com.ph

CNC Consultancy Management Corporation Ms. Brenda Barbin HR Manager 9255452735 b.barbin@cncconsultancy.com
Prime Water-Dasmariňas Ms. Judy Maricar Lucero HR Staff/OJT Coordinator 9171154990

Henkel Asia Pacific Service Center Ms. Sharah Paguital HR 02 88591660 sharah.paguital@henkel.com
Sharepro, Inc. Ms. Ma. Charina Rezell Fernandez HR LEAD-Recruitment 9755556733 charina.fernandez@sharepro.com.ph
Festival Supermall, Inc. Ms. Mary Anne M. Rosas Human Resource Head 9234079588 fsi.recruitment@filinvestlifemalls.com

Infocredit Solutions Inc. Ms. Eunice Razon, CHRA HR Specialist 9996629897 hrecruitment-icsi@gmail.com
Sannovex Pharmaceuticals Ms. Lezlie Musico HR Officer lmusico@sannovex.com.ph
Blue Aurora Solutions Inc. Mr. Carlwin Lazier HR Officer carlwin.lazier@flowerstore.ph
Sodexo On-Site Services Inc. Ms. Sarah Supleo TA Specialist 9552856154 sarah.supleo@sodexo.com
Coca-Cola Beverages Phils., Inc. Ms. Lorelie Sia People Operations 

Associate Manager

lorelie.sia@coca-cola.com.ph

R&R Excellent Trading Corporation Ms. Teresita Nogar HR Supervisor 9513569731 hr.randr2011@gmail.com
Suyen Corporation Ms. Mica Mendoza Assistant Human 

Resources Manager

9178140739 angelamichaela.mendoza@benchmail.ph

Vertiv (Singapore) Holdings Pte Ltd-ROHQ Ms. Alessandra Noleal Talent Associate 77207400

Mr. Norman Gayloa HR Director 9618115114 alessandra.noleal@vertiv.com
DB Schenker Mr. Medail Policarpio P & OD Sr. Specialist 9773075838

Inter-Medical Unified Systems, Inc.-Medical Center Imus Ms. Aila Angelica Lovesi S. Odover HR Staff 9082370019 hrd@medicalcenterimus.ph

MAV Group of Companies Ms. Mary Jane Rosendal HR Officer 9190042630 mavgrouphrd.mj@gmail.com
SPX Express Philippines Mr. Erwin Howard Fontanilla Fulfillment Lead 9177060506 erwin.fontanilla@shopee.com
Hocheng Philippines Corporation Ms. Darlyn Baculod HR Staff 9567337531 darlyn_baculod@hcg.com.ph
hammerjack Mr. John Matthew Santos Immediate Supervisor 9451344589 Johnmatthew.santos@hammerjack.com.au
General Trias Water Corporation Ms. Rhodora C. Caimol HR 9399264526 gtwc95@yahoo.com
Magnetar Global International Philippines - Kokola Philippines Mr. Gary Jemel Laguncad Country Manager-

Philippines

9190710504

SHIN-ETSU MAGNETICS PHILIPPINES, LAGUNA TECHNOPARK INC. Ms. Eunice B. Limbo HR 9272330793 eunice@smp.com.ph

Containerboard & Packaging Company, Inc. Ms. Maribel Madanglog HR Manager (049) 5450025 hr@totalpackagingsolutions.com

Fatec Corporation Ms. Corazon Pajarillo Accounting Staff 9950274789

Robert Bosch Inc., Philippines Ms. Chloie Micel Sangcap 9054608318 ChloieLoisMicel.Sangcap@ph.bosch.com
Fil.born Builders Ms. Cecille Once Admin & HR Officer 9319448198 headoffice@filbornbuilders.com
Discover the World Marketing Incorporated Mr. David Manuncia HR Supervisor 02 754 2887 sales_mnl@discovertheworld.comph
Transnational Diversified Group Ms. Joyce Legaspi Warehouse Supervisor 9088727163 elaine.fadri@tlsc.com.ph
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Camel appliances manufacturing corporation Mr. Paulo Omipon Senior Process Engineer 9165005042 Paulo.Omipon@camel.com.ph
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